

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
II	AND	FINAL			BILL
Name of the work					
Kharainatiya Yagapatti - Ia					
Yadu Rai Tala Ka Panchang					
Agreement No - 46 SBD/2021-22					
Agency: Munna Kumar Jaiswal					
Date of work order: 29-07-2021					
Date of completion: 28-07-2022					

MEASUREMENT					
Item No- 1/31					
E/W in excavation for foundation					
1x10.70x6.00x1.24= 79.61					
2x2x2.00x0.60x1.25= 6.00					
1x6.00x3.50x0.90= 18.90					
1x3.00x3.50x0.90= 9.45					
					113.96 ³

Continuation

SOP XLV Form No. 134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurements			Content of area
	No.	L	B	
Date - 2/32				
Sand filling in foundation benches			T/S	
		</		

[illegible]

Ham No - 4/43
Supplying fitting & placing HYSD
bar reinforcement — T/S

Raft
Top and Bottom bar
Along the beams

$$2 \times 75 \times 6.20 \times 0.889 = 826.7$$

across the stream

$$2 \times 48 \times 9.26 \times 0.889 = 785.16$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Obstruction					
Vertical bar					
	2	2	16	0.889	1.889
					= 410.50
Horizontal					
	2	2	17	0.90	3.617
					= 276.66
Deck slab					
Along the beam					
	2	2	17	0.90	3.617
					= 282.10

	2	2	17	0.889	1.717
					= 171.17
Return wall					
Vertical					
	2	2	2	14	2.40
					0.889
					= 238.96
Horizontal					
	2	2	2	17	2.70
					0.617
					= 226.56
	2	2	19	0.75	0.395
					= 11.26

Continuation

[illegible]

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item no - 1/1					
Construction of Reference of boundary					
Bench mark					
From TMB No - 1					
				Qty 1.5 km	
				@ 6022.08 / km	
				= Rs 9033.00	
Item No 2/2					
Construction of Reference Pillar					
From TMB No - 1					
				Qty 1.5 km	

$$\text{@ } 3298.62 / \text{km}$$

$$= 4947.93$$

Item No - 3.3

Construction and grubbing road land

From TMB No - 2

$$\text{Qty } 0.45 \text{ H}$$

$$\text{@ } 53879.82 / \text{H}$$

$$= 24246.00$$

Item No - 4/4

Construction of Bullockmen

From TMB No - 28

$$\text{Qty } 704.74 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{@ } 190.4 / \text{m}^3$$

$$= 133999.00$$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conte of are
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 5/5					
construction of sub grade & earth shoulder					
from TMB Pg No - 22					
Qty 2755.76 m ³					
@ 191.82 / m ³					
= Rs 528610 = 00					
Item No - 6/6					
Construction of Embankment					
from TMB Pg No					
Qty 1644.40 m ³ @ 133.90 / m ³					
= Rs 283073 = 00					

Item No - 7/7					
Box cutting 42 m ³ @ 73.61 / m ³					
= Rs 3176 = 00					
Item No - 8/8					
Laying Brick Soling Layer					
from TMB Pg No -					
Qty 42 300 m ³ @ 75.61					
= Rs					
Qty 300.52 m ² @ 479.11 / m ²					
= Rs 143730 = 00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	22.20	m ³		
	@	3182.55	/m ³		
	= R	70653	= m		
Item No - 37/A1					
Provide weep holes					
from TMB Pg No -					
	Qty	42	nos		
	@	83.92	/no		
	= R	3533	= m		

Item No - 38/A2					
Provide and laying					
boulder apron					
from TMB Pg No -					
	Qty	21.86	m ³		
	@	4024.5	/m ³		
	= R	128209	= m		
Item No - 39/A3					
Supplying 150mm					
place HSD Rev					
from TMB Pg No -					
	Qty	3.68	m ³		
	@	49890.99	/m ³		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	= 15		183599		= 0
Add Br GST @ 12.133722%					
1st Labourers -			111436		
Add S.F.			145390		= 0
			12737621		= 0
Less Below @ 0.021% -			2548		= 0
Total			1,27,35,073		= 0
Less Previous Paid			6041012		= 0
Net			6694061		= 0

Santosh

20.04.2022

J.E.

Address Kumar
20/04/2022
A.E.